
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

A B C D E F G H I

Name Hourly Pay Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4

Dave $8 20 30 25 20

Diamond $11 25 30 35 30

Jasmine $12 10 30 24 0

Jessie $9 34 40 20 40

Nia $12 33 40 30 40

Ricky $10 22 25 35 40

2. Change Columns H and I into Currency so the correct answer is displayed.

Worksheet 14

Hours Worked
Total Hours 

Worked for 

the month

Total 

Paycheck 

before taxes

Total 

Paycheck 

after taxes

1. Fill in the highlighted cells with the correct formulas.  

   Each person only keeps 70% of their total paycheck since the government takes 30%. 


